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Red Rocks
Results

Event 4  Girls 4224 Yard Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Palermo, Markie              Essex High School     13:44.10    1
  2 Spillane, Taylor             Cvu XC                14:04.70    2
  3 DeVita, Adrienne             Cvu XC                14:36.50    4
  4 Devita, Julienne             Cvu XC                14:37.90    5
  5 Braceras, Dominique          Essex High School     14:39.80    6
  6 Jordick, Aleksey             Cvu XC                14:58.00    7
  7 Trotter, Claire              Cvu XC                15:09.90    9
  8 Sharma, Shivani              Essex High School     15:17.90   10
  9 Hess, Sophie                 Cvu XC                15:22.10   11
 10 Pinto, Rachel                Essex High School     15:33.10   12
 11 Weaver, Christa              Sbhs XC               15:39.70   13
 12 Merrick, Katie               Sbhs XC               15:45.20   14
 13 Powers, Dominique            Middlebury VT         15:47.40   15
 14 Liu, Qianyue                 Sbhs XC               15:48.40   16
 15 Ryan, Emma                   Middlebury VT         15:54.90   17
 16 Anderson, Emily              Middlebury VT         16:04.80   18
 17 Levine, Annie                Essex High School     16:08.00   19
 18 Zakrzewsca, Aleks            Sbhs XC               16:20.00   22
 19 Sharma, Himani               Essex High School     16:36.30   24
 20 Johnson, Alia                MT Abraham - VT       16:39.40
 21 Morse, Grace                 Bhsxc                 16:44.50   26
 22 Dally, Rayna                 Essex High School     16:52.60   27
 23 Watts, Rose                  Cvu XC                17:06.60
 24 O'Toole, Jessica             Sbhs XC               17:07.10   28
 25 Slater, Olivia               Cvu XC                17:12.20
 26 Duff, Molly                  Essex High School     17:15.40
 27 Keller, Erin                 Bhsxc                 17:16.40   31
 28 McDonald, Emilie             Essex High School     17:18.30
 29 Carter, Erin                 Cvu XC                17:19.20
 30 Biette, Elise                Middlebury VT         17:21.40   32
 31 Krupp, Alexandra             Cvu XC                17:26.50
 32 Morris, Nicole               Middlebury VT         17:31.20   34
 33 Servin, Kayla                Cvu XC                17:35.80
 34 Harris, Laura                Cvu XC                17:41.20
 35 Murphy, Emily                Essex High School     17:43.90
 36 Colwell, Ellen               Cvu XC                17:48.60
 37 Finneran, Michaela           Rice Mem - VT         17:53.80   35
 38 Sullivan, Meghen             Cvu XC                18:02.00
 39 Halverson-Phelan, Meng       Sbhs XC               18:05.20   36
 40 Garvey, Sara                 Sbhs XC               18:08.70
 41 Hall, Alaina                 Bhsxc                 18:19.90
 42 Blakely, Brianna             Essex High School     18:28.10
 43 Clark-Boucher, Lauren        Essex High School     18:28.80
 44 Burke, Katie                 Essex High School     18:29.80
 45 Tallman, Keighty             Essex High School     18:55.90
 46 French, Sara                 Bhsxc                 18:58.20
 47 Besade, Eleanor              Essex High School     19:06.60
 48 O'Connell, Alyson            Cvu XC                19:07.30
 49 Oberding, Michelle           Rice Mem - VT         19:13.30   38
 50 Barber, Tesse                Essex High School     19:16.10
 51 Anderson, Emily              Bhsxc                 19:26.60
 52 Dalheim, Sigrid              Cvu XC                19:28.80
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 53 Messer, Catherine            Sbhs XC               19:40.60
 54 Patel, Riya                  Sbhs XC               19:44.50
 55 Lawliss, Amy                 Sbhs XC               19:58.70
 56 Lawrence, Sarah              Essex High School     20:14.40
 57 Lawson, Courtney             Spaulding-VT          20:15.80   41
 58 Guthrie, Amy                 Essex High School     20:43.40
 59 McCain, Caitlyn              Rice Mem - VT         20:48.20   43
 60 Langevin, Raina              Sbhs XC               20:50.00
 61 Terrien, Audrey              Rice Mem - VT         20:54.30
 62 Ferguson, Laura              Middlebury VT         21:33.40
 63 Yin, Rose                    Essex High School     21:51.00
 64 Ferro, Olivia                Sbhs XC               22:05.20
 65 Khorrami, Robin              Sbhs XC               22:07.40
 66 Blodgett, Jade               Middlebury VT         22:25.60
 67 Mahany, Rebecca              Rice Mem - VT         22:30.80
 68 Rossi, Anna                  Rice Mem - VT         23:02.40
 69 McBride, Brigid              Rice Mem - VT         24:07.00
 70 Anderson, Chelsey            Essex High School     24:24.30
 71 Portalupi, Brenna            Spaulding-VT          25:19.40   47
Section  2
  1 Novelli, Alexy               Bhsxc                 14:34.60    3
  2 Eastman, Autumn              Cvu XC                15:05.50    8
  3 Caswell, Carly               Cvu XC                15:46.60
  4 Braun, Cally                 Cvu XC                16:00.60
  5 Clark, Hadley                Sbhs XC               16:08.60   20
  6 Leith, Lucy                  Bhsxc                 16:18.00   21
  7 Putre, Emma                  Cvu XC                16:28.20
  8 Boutcher, Emma               Bhsxc                 16:33.00   23
  9 Kein, Abby                   Cvu XC                16:33.30
 10 Forbes, Emma                 Bhsxc                 16:40.20   25
 11 Grundon, SJ                  MT Abraham - VT       16:46.80
 12 Leech, Maria                 Essex High School     16:59.70
 13 McDowell, Sarah              Rice Mem - VT         17:11.40   29
 14 Mongeon, Hannah              Essex High School     17:13.30
 15 Bolger, Michelle             Rice Mem - VT         17:16.20   30
 16 McGlaflin, Cassidy           Cvu XC                17:20.30
 17 Mitchell, Johannah           Bhsxc                 17:25.10   33
 18 May, Natalie                 MT Abraham - VT       17:26.60
 19 Rathgeb, Lauren              Bhsxc                 17:32.50
 20 Grevatt, Kestral             Cvu XC                17:37.90
 21 Geske, Emily                 Cvu XC                17:43.70
 22 Kenney, Natalie              Bhsxc                 17:46.80
 23 Monahan, Rose                Essex High School     17:47.90
 24 Franceschetti, Anna          Cvu XC                18:03.00
 25 Brandes, Chandler            Sbhs XC               18:10.60
 26 Donovan, Samantha            Sbhs XC               18:21.00
 27 Perrotte, Kayla              Sbhs XC               18:23.20
 28 Neeld, Carly                 Cvu XC                18:25.10
 29 Gehsmann, Ashley             Essex High School     18:37.80
 30 Bock, Elsa                   Cvu XC                18:39.70
 31 Grasso, Caitlin              Cvu XC                18:45.30
 32 Grindle, Emma                Essex High School     18:47.80
 33 Avonda, Alexis               Rice Mem - VT         18:58.90   37
 34 Vass, Natalie                Bhsxc                 19:04.80
 35 Devita, Josephine            Cvu XC                19:13.00
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 36 Sleeman, Morgan              Rice Mem - VT         19:18.00   39
 37 Dinklage, Hannah             Bhsxc                 19:35.20
 38 Howlett, Carey Anne          Middlebury VT         19:36.20   40
 39 Caron, Margaret              Essex High School     19:48.40
 40 Baginski, Rachel             Cvu XC                19:50.80
 41 Messier, Colleen             Essex High School     19:52.20
 42 Congdon, Ming Fen            Cvu XC                19:52.70
 43 Lougee, Amanda               Cvu XC                19:54.40
 44 Polhemus, Katie              Cvu XC                19:57.00
 45 Hake, Brianna                Cvu XC                20:11.00
 46 Richards, Kelly              Bhsxc                 20:27.80
 47 Foshay, Olivia               Middlebury VT         20:31.80   42
 48 Mayer, Katie                 MT Abraham - VT       20:54.10
 49 Button, Aileen               Essex High School     20:59.40
 50 Pinto, Ellie                 Essex High School     21:00.10
 51 Boeger, Kiley                Essex High School     21:02.00
 52 Flanagan, Lila               Bhsxc                 21:09.00
 53 Rensch, Elizabeth            Cvu XC                21:22.20
 54 McLane, Katie                Sbhs XC               21:37.70
 55 Guske, Eva                   Essex High School     21:38.60
 56 Senftleber, Nora             Bhsxc                 21:42.50
 57 O'Brien, Genevieve           Bhsxc                 22:13.00
 58 Cohen, Talia                 Cvu XC                22:29.50
 59 Danyow, Kate                 Cvu XC                22:29.80
 60 Cote-Wurzler, Anna           Rice Mem - VT         22:46.70
 61 Palmer, Sharon               Middlebury VT         22:56.50
 62 Duff, Annie                  Spaulding-VT          22:57.80   44
 63 Finnegan, Kelsey             Bhsxc                 23:03.10
 64 Violette, Shannon            Spaulding-VT          23:24.50   45
 65 Rackliff, Reed               Spaulding-VT          23:56.20   46
 66 Rose, Caroline               Essex High School     24:05.00
 67 Kong, Nancy                  Middlebury VT         24:38.60
 68 Singthong, Cherry            Rice Mem - VT         25:14.40
 69 Oulette, Charlotte           Essex High School     31:22.00

Event 4  Girls 4224 Yard Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Palermo, Markie              Essex High School     13:44.10    1
  2 Spillane, Taylor             Cvu XC                14:04.70    2
  3 Novelli, Alexy               Bhsxc                 14:34.60    3
  4 DeVita, Adrienne             Cvu XC                14:36.50    4
  5 Devita, Julienne             Cvu XC                14:37.90    5
  6 Braceras, Dominique          Essex High School     14:39.80    6
  7 Jordick, Aleksey             Cvu XC                14:58.00    7
  8 Eastman, Autumn              Cvu XC                15:05.50    8
  9 Trotter, Claire              Cvu XC                15:09.90    9
 10 Sharma, Shivani              Essex High School     15:17.90   10
 11 Hess, Sophie                 Cvu XC                15:22.10   11
 12 Pinto, Rachel                Essex High School     15:33.10   12
 13 Weaver, Christa              Sbhs XC               15:39.70   13
 14 Merrick, Katie               Sbhs XC               15:45.20   14
 15 Caswell, Carly               Cvu XC                15:46.60
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 16 Powers, Dominique            Middlebury VT         15:47.40   15
 17 Liu, Qianyue                 Sbhs XC               15:48.40   16
 18 Ryan, Emma                   Middlebury VT         15:54.90   17
 19 Braun, Cally                 Cvu XC                16:00.60
 20 Anderson, Emily              Middlebury VT         16:04.80   18
 21 Levine, Annie                Essex High School     16:08.00   19
 22 Clark, Hadley                Sbhs XC               16:08.60   20
 23 Leith, Lucy                  Bhsxc                 16:18.00   21
 24 Zakrzewsca, Aleks            Sbhs XC               16:20.00   22
 25 Putre, Emma                  Cvu XC                16:28.20
 26 Boutcher, Emma               Bhsxc                 16:33.00   23
 27 Kein, Abby                   Cvu XC                16:33.30
 28 Sharma, Himani               Essex High School     16:36.30   24
 29 Johnson, Alia                MT Abraham - VT       16:39.40
 30 Forbes, Emma                 Bhsxc                 16:40.20   25
 31 Morse, Grace                 Bhsxc                 16:44.50   26
 32 Grundon, SJ                  MT Abraham - VT       16:46.80
 33 Dally, Rayna                 Essex High School     16:52.60   27
 34 Leech, Maria                 Essex High School     16:59.70
 35 Watts, Rose                  Cvu XC                17:06.60
 36 O'Toole, Jessica             Sbhs XC               17:07.10   28
 37 McDowell, Sarah              Rice Mem - VT         17:11.40   29
 38 Slater, Olivia               Cvu XC                17:12.20
 39 Mongeon, Hannah              Essex High School     17:13.30
 40 Duff, Molly                  Essex High School     17:15.40
 41 Bolger, Michelle             Rice Mem - VT         17:16.20   30
 42 Keller, Erin                 Bhsxc                 17:16.40   31
 43 McDonald, Emilie             Essex High School     17:18.30
 44 Carter, Erin                 Cvu XC                17:19.20
 45 McGlaflin, Cassidy           Cvu XC                17:20.30
 46 Biette, Elise                Middlebury VT         17:21.40   32
 47 Mitchell, Johannah           Bhsxc                 17:25.10   33
 48 Krupp, Alexandra             Cvu XC                17:26.50
 49 May, Natalie                 MT Abraham - VT       17:26.60
 50 Morris, Nicole               Middlebury VT         17:31.20   34
 51 Rathgeb, Lauren              Bhsxc                 17:32.50
 52 Servin, Kayla                Cvu XC                17:35.80
 53 Grevatt, Kestral             Cvu XC                17:37.90
 54 Harris, Laura                Cvu XC                17:41.20
 55 Geske, Emily                 Cvu XC                17:43.70
 56 Murphy, Emily                Essex High School     17:43.90
 57 Kenney, Natalie              Bhsxc                 17:46.80
 58 Monahan, Rose                Essex High School     17:47.90
 59 Colwell, Ellen               Cvu XC                17:48.60
 60 Finneran, Michaela           Rice Mem - VT         17:53.80   35
 61 Sullivan, Meghen             Cvu XC                18:02.00
 62 Franceschetti, Anna          Cvu XC                18:03.00
 63 Halverson-Phelan, Meng       Sbhs XC               18:05.20   36
 64 Garvey, Sara                 Sbhs XC               18:08.70
 65 Brandes, Chandler            Sbhs XC               18:10.60
 66 Hall, Alaina                 Bhsxc                 18:19.90
 67 Donovan, Samantha            Sbhs XC               18:21.00
 68 Perrotte, Kayla              Sbhs XC               18:23.20
 69 Neeld, Carly                 Cvu XC                18:25.10
 70 Blakely, Brianna             Essex High School     18:28.10
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 71 Clark-Boucher, Lauren        Essex High School     18:28.80
 72 Burke, Katie                 Essex High School     18:29.80
 73 Gehsmann, Ashley             Essex High School     18:37.80
 74 Bock, Elsa                   Cvu XC                18:39.70
 75 Grasso, Caitlin              Cvu XC                18:45.30
 76 Grindle, Emma                Essex High School     18:47.80
 77 Tallman, Keighty             Essex High School     18:55.90
 78 French, Sara                 Bhsxc                 18:58.20
 79 Avonda, Alexis               Rice Mem - VT         18:58.90   37
 80 Vass, Natalie                Bhsxc                 19:04.80
 81 Besade, Eleanor              Essex High School     19:06.60
 82 O'Connell, Alyson            Cvu XC                19:07.30
 83 Devita, Josephine            Cvu XC                19:13.00
 84 Oberding, Michelle           Rice Mem - VT         19:13.30   38
 85 Barber, Tesse                Essex High School     19:16.10
 86 Sleeman, Morgan              Rice Mem - VT         19:18.00   39
 87 Anderson, Emily              Bhsxc                 19:26.60
 88 Dalheim, Sigrid              Cvu XC                19:28.80
 89 Dinklage, Hannah             Bhsxc                 19:35.20
 90 Howlett, Carey Anne          Middlebury VT         19:36.20   40
 91 Messer, Catherine            Sbhs XC               19:40.60
 92 Patel, Riya                  Sbhs XC               19:44.50
 93 Caron, Margaret              Essex High School     19:48.40
 94 Baginski, Rachel             Cvu XC                19:50.80
 95 Messier, Colleen             Essex High School     19:52.20
 96 Congdon, Ming Fen            Cvu XC                19:52.70
 97 Lougee, Amanda               Cvu XC                19:54.40
 98 Polhemus, Katie              Cvu XC                19:57.00
 99 Lawliss, Amy                 Sbhs XC               19:58.70
100 Hake, Brianna                Cvu XC                20:11.00
101 Lawrence, Sarah              Essex High School     20:14.40
102 Lawson, Courtney             Spaulding-VT          20:15.80   41
103 Richards, Kelly              Bhsxc                 20:27.80
104 Foshay, Olivia               Middlebury VT         20:31.80   42
105 Guthrie, Amy                 Essex High School     20:43.40
106 McCain, Caitlyn              Rice Mem - VT         20:48.20   43
107 Langevin, Raina              Sbhs XC               20:50.00
108 Mayer, Katie                 MT Abraham - VT       20:54.10
109 Terrien, Audrey              Rice Mem - VT         20:54.30
110 Button, Aileen               Essex High School     20:59.40
111 Pinto, Ellie                 Essex High School     21:00.10
112 Boeger, Kiley                Essex High School     21:02.00
113 Flanagan, Lila               Bhsxc                 21:09.00
114 Rensch, Elizabeth            Cvu XC                21:22.20
115 Ferguson, Laura              Middlebury VT         21:33.40
116 McLane, Katie                Sbhs XC               21:37.70
117 Guske, Eva                   Essex High School     21:38.60
118 Senftleber, Nora             Bhsxc                 21:42.50
119 Yin, Rose                    Essex High School     21:51.00
120 Ferro, Olivia                Sbhs XC               22:05.20
121 Khorrami, Robin              Sbhs XC               22:07.40
122 O'Brien, Genevieve           Bhsxc                 22:13.00
123 Blodgett, Jade               Middlebury VT         22:25.60
124 Cohen, Talia                 Cvu XC                22:29.50
125 Danyow, Kate                 Cvu XC                22:29.80
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126 Mahany, Rebecca              Rice Mem - VT         22:30.80
127 Cote-Wurzler, Anna           Rice Mem - VT         22:46.70
128 Palmer, Sharon               Middlebury VT         22:56.50
129 Duff, Annie                  Spaulding-VT          22:57.80   44
130 Rossi, Anna                  Rice Mem - VT         23:02.40
131 Finnegan, Kelsey             Bhsxc                 23:03.10
132 Violette, Shannon            Spaulding-VT          23:24.50   45
133 Rackliff, Reed               Spaulding-VT          23:56.20   46
134 Rose, Caroline               Essex High School     24:05.00
135 McBride, Brigid              Rice Mem - VT         24:07.00
136 Anderson, Chelsey            Essex High School     24:24.30
137 Kong, Nancy                  Middlebury VT         24:38.60
138 Singthong, Cherry            Rice Mem - VT         25:14.40
139 Portalupi, Brenna            Spaulding-VT          25:19.40   47
140 Oulette, Charlotte           Essex High School     31:22.00

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Finals
   1 Champlain Valley Cross Co    26    2    4    5    7    8    9   11
      Total Time:  1:13:22.60
         Average:    14:40.52
   2 Essex High School            48    1    6   10   12   19   24   27
      Total Time:  1:15:22.90
         Average:    15:04.58
   3 South Burlington High Sch    85   13   14   16   20   22   28   36
      Total Time:  1:19:41.90
         Average:    15:56.38
   4 Burlington High School       98    3   21   23   25   26   31   33
      Total Time:  1:20:50.30
         Average:    16:10.06
   5 Middlebury Union High Sch   116   15   17   18   32   34   40   42
      Total Time:  1:22:39.70
         Average:    16:31.94
   6 Rice Memorial HS - VT XC    169   29   30   35   37   38   39   43
      Total Time:  1:30:33.61
         Average:    18:06.72
   7 Spaulding Cross Country     223   41   44   45   46   47
      Total Time:  1:55:53.70
         Average:    23:10.74
Section  1
   1 Champlain Valley Cross Co    27    2    4    5    7    9   11
      Total Time:  1:13:27.00
         Average:    14:41.40
   2 Essex High School            48    1    6   10   12   19   24   27
      Total Time:  1:15:22.90
         Average:    15:04.58
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   3 South Burlington High Sch    93   13   14   16   22   28   36
      Total Time:  1:20:40.40
         Average:    16:08.08
   4 Middlebury Union High Sch   116   15   17   18   32   34
      Total Time:  1:22:39.70
         Average:    16:31.94
Section  2
   1 Burlington High School      105    3   21   23   25   33
      Total Time:  1:21:30.90
         Average:    16:18.18


